SCHEDULE OF FEES

FROM JANUARY 2022

ATTENDANCE FEE AT SURGERY*:

(Per person/per visit)

Daytime From €65.00*
HOME VISITS: From €95.00
(Per person/per visit)

*Longer consultations and multiple items may attract higher fees.

IN ADDITION TO THE ABOVE THE FOLLOWING FEES APPLY:
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

0.
1. Pre Employment examination — basic

Cholesterol test

Drug testing

Ear wax removal

ECG

Hearing test ( Audiometry)
Injections

Legal Reports

Lung function test ( Spirometry)
Minor Surgery

Occupational Medical Services

(Additional items per list)
Pregnancy Test
Reports , excluding those to HSE From
Travel and other vaccines
Urine test Dip
Vision test—chart
Vision test — Keystone
Other services

Health Screening- Basic

*Reports will attract additional fee.

Receipts issued at time of attendance.

From

From

€30.00

€95.00%*

€15.00

€90.00%*

€100.00*

€5.00 plus drug cost
€350.00

€80.00%*

As per current VHI/AVIVA schedule

POA
€90.00

€10.00
From €75.00
POA

€5.00
€10.00
€60.00%*
POA

See section on screening



