SCHEDULE OF FEES

FROM JANUARY 2022

ATTENDANCE FEE AT SURGERY*:

(Per person/per visit)

Daytime

From €65.00*

HOME VISITS: (Per person/per visit)

From €95.00

*Longer consultations and multiple items may attract higher fees.

IN ADDITION TO THE ABOVE THE FOLLOWING FEES APPLY:

1. Cholesterol test	€30.00
2. Drug testing	€95.00*
3. Ear wax removal	From €15.00
4. ECG	€90.00*
5. Hearing test (Audiometry)	€100.00*
6. Injections	€5.00 plus drug cost
7. Legal Reports	From €350.00
8. Lung function test (Spirometry)	€80.00*
9. Minor Surgery	As per current VHI/AVIVA schedule
10. Occupational Medical Services	POA
11. Pre Employment examination – basic (Additional items per list)	€90.00
12. Pregnancy Test	€10.00
13. Reports, excluding those to HSE From	From €75.00
14. Travel and other vaccines	POA
15. Urine test Dip	€5.00
16. Vision test-chart	€10.00
17. Vision test – Keystone	€60.00*
18. Other services	POA
Health Screening- Basic	See section on screening

*Reports will attract additional fee.

Receipts issued at time of attendance.